Displacement

cmd/r

ll

1

26

26

85
85
16,5
16,5
19,5
19,5
22,5
22,5
31,5

31,5

Direction of rotation

Fixed Displacement Pumps

| External Gear Pumps

WALVOIL 2SP-A group 2, flange: BS0CX (60x60 mm),

Characteristics

Type: External Gear Pump
Positition oil ports: Side
Seal material: NBR

Shaft seal type: Standard

Max. operating

pressure

bar

Clockwise 250
Counterclockwise 250
Clockwise 250
Counterclockwise 250
Clockwise 250
Counterclockwise 250
Clockwise 250
Counterclockwise 250
Clockwise 170
Counterclockwise 170
Clockwise 250
Counterclockwise 250
Clockwise 230
Counterclockwise 230
Clockwise 210
Counterclockwise 210
Clockwise 190
Counterclockwise 190
Clockwise 130
Counterclockwise 130

tapered shaft 11: 1:5 M12, T connections: flange D

Mounting flange: German (60x60 mm) @ 50 mm
Drive shaft: German tapered 1:5 (M12]
Execution (single/tandem): Single

Inlet port Outlet port

German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-040-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-040-S-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-060-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-060-S-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-110-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-110-S-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-140-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-140-S-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-260-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-260-S-BS0CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-080-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 25P-A-080-S-BS0CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-160-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-160-S-BSOCX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-190-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-190-S-BSOCX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 25P-A-220-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-220-S-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-310-D-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6
German flanged ports German flanged ports 2SP-A-310-S-B50CX-B-
40/20/M6 35/15/M6 N-11-0-T

-11-0-

Article

13339541
13339551
13339542
13339552
13339544
13339554
13339545
13339555
13339549
13339559
13339543
13339553
13339546
13339556
13339547
13339557
13339548
13339558
13339550

13339560

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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