

WALVOIL 2SP-A group 2, flange: B50CX (60x60 mm), tapered shaft 11: 1:5 M12, T connections: flange D

Characteristics

Mounting flange: German (60x60 mm) ø 50 mm

Drive shaft: German tapered 1:5 (M12) Execution (single/tandem): Single

Type: External Gear Pump Positition oil ports: Side Seal material: NBR Shaft seal type: Standard

Displacement cm³/r	Direction of rotation	Max. operating pressure bar	Inlet port	Outlet port	Code	Article
4	Clockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-040-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339541
4	Counterclockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-040-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339551
6	Clockwise	250	40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	N-11-0-T	13339542
6	Counterclockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-060-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339552
11	Clockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 35/15/M6	2SP-A-110-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339544
11	Counterclockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 35/15/M6	2SP-A-110-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339554
14	Clockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports : 35/15/M6	2SP-A-140-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339545
14	Counterclockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 35/15/M6	2SP-A-140-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339555
26	Clockwise	170	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-260-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339549
26	Counterclockwise	170	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports : 35/15/M6	2SP-A-260-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339559
8,5	Clockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-080-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339543
8,5	Counterclockwise	250	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-080-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339553
16,5	Clockwise	230	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports : 35/15/M6	2SP-A-160-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339546
16,5	Counterclockwise	230	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 35/15/M6	2SP-A-160-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339556
19,5	Clockwise	210	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports : 35/15/M6	2SP-A-190-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339547
19,5	Counterclockwise	210	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 35/15/M6	2SP-A-190-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339557
22,5	Clockwise	190	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 2 35/15/M6	2SP-A-220-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339548
22,5	Counterclockwise	190	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports : 35/15/M6	2SP-A-220-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339558
31,5	Clockwise	130	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports : 35/15/M6	2SP-A-310-D-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339550
31,5	Counterclockwise	130	German flanged por 40/20/M6	ts German flanged ports 35/15/M6	2SP-A-310-S-B50CX-B- N-11-0-T	13339560

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1